
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
4 
1 
5 
7 
3 

11 
15 

102 
10 
14 
20 
17 
16 

103 
107 

21 
104 

18 
108 
110 
132 
111 

19 
31 
30 

131 
127 
112 

28 
119 
124 

23 

114 
39 
13 
22 

117 
123 
129 
130 

UCI ID 
10007494545 
10009256107 
10009023105 
10003533410 
10015899900 
10009584388 
10010848725 
10079976379 
10014443179 
10015112075 
10105450906 
10055625036 
10006840096 
10096173965 
10120201572 
10008911048 
10083094022 
10008941461 
10128380692 
10083094830 
10083093921 
10119894004 
10008144445 
10006368638 
10013357587 
10105451512 
10120527736 
10109338279 
10105451815 
10128694227 
10131479642 
10131630293 

140.194.226-13 
10128563780 
10004118036 
10119241373 
10091382973 
10096317344 
10121945855 
10109287658 

Name 
LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI 
J O SÉ  G A BR IEL  M AR Q U ES  D E  A L M EID A 
G UILHERM E GOTARDELO MULLER 
FABIO CASTANEDA 
ULAN BASTOS GALINSKI 
ED SO N  GIL M A R  D E R EZEN D E JUN IO R  
MARIO COUTO GREGO SANTOS 
NELSON DUVAN FRANCO 
N ICOLAS RAFHAEL  A . R . M ACH ADO  
K EN N ED I S A M P A IO  D E  O LIV E IR A  LA G O  
FLAVIO DE JESUS LOBO NETO 
PED R O  H IL O  D E AL M EID A  B ER TA LL O  
SHERMAN TREZZA DE PAIVA 
CAINÃ GUIMARÃES DE OLIVEIRA 
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA 
RODRIGO SILVA 
THIAGO FREITAS SOUZA 
WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN 
GABRIEL GASPAR 
L UIZ H EN R IQ UE R O D R IG UES C O STA  
YGOR OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 
G USTAV O  R O M A  D E O LIV EIR A  F IL H O  
L E A N D R O  D O N I Z E T E  D O S  S A N T O S  S A N T O S  
RENATO REZENDE 
LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE 
JESA IA S SILVA  D O S SA NTO S SA LES 
SAMUEL FREIRE CRUZ 
RAMON LOPES FRE 
ALEXANDRE DOS REIS (XTR) 
J O A O  PED R O  D IO N IZIO  MEL Q UIA D ES 
MAXYEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA 
PED R O  H EN R IQ UE G U IM A R Ã ES  PAIVA  

L UIZ G UIL H ERM E LEA L  DE M A CED O  
IGOR SANIS SILVA DE FREITAS 
RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO 
ADENILSON ROMARES 
MATHEUS CABRAL (MTB) 
LUCAS HENRIQUE 
FELIPE CAUÃ ARAUJO SIQUEIRA 
LUCAS GONÇALVES DIAS 

Club 
SENSE FACTORY RACING 
SQUADRA OGGI 
AUDAX BIKE TEAM 
COLOMBIA 
C A L O I H E N R IQ U E  AVA N C IN I  R AC IN G  
C A L O I H E N R IQ U E  AVA N C IN I  R AC IN G  
SENSE FACTORY RACING 
COLOMBIA 
AUDAX RACING 
S E L E Ç A O  C A S T R O  A L V E S  -  A U D A X  -  O V A R E J Ã O  
DANTAS BIKES GEFPEL 
AVULSO 
4FUN  B IKE CEN TER / TAUBATÉ 
C A L O I H E N R IQ U E  AVA N C IN I  R AC IN G  
STOPA VEZZO TEAM 
OLIMPIO BIKE STORE 
SEVEN BIKE HOUSE 
SANTA CRUZ BRASIL RACING 
BIOECO ESPORTES 
ADRENALINA SPORT BIKE 
REDSTONE RACING TEAM 
ARRIVAL SPORTS 
TEAM GROOVE 
REDSTONE RACING TEAM 
AVULSO 
SELEÇÃO CASTRO ALVES 
AVULSO 
TEAM AIQFOME 
SPRINT BIKERS RACING TEAM 
OTTONE TEAM 
TEAMCAMITA 
NEW ORDER BIKE 

HIGHONE/ALCICISPORTS 
LOJA DA BRUTALIDADE 
SENSE FACTORY RACING 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
AVULSON 
RN BIKE TEAM 

Class 
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  

XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  
XCC_SUP ER_ELITE_M AN  

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 

Total Tm 
20:48.781 
20:49.832 
20:51.648 
21:01.397 
21:07.279 
21:16.156 
21:20.486 
21:20.807 
21:29.312 
21:31.001 
21:33.717 
21:39.106 
21:41.622 
21:42.990 
21:43.405 
21:45.178 
21:56.868 
19:54.124 
19:59.405 
17:36.925 
17:37.883 
17:40.241 
17:45.246 
15:11.926 
15:20.064 
10:32.525 
10:34.148 
10:38.156 

8:21.561 
8:22.812 
8:23.269 
8:33.514 

5:46.086 
26.545 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.051 

Avg. Speed 

25,945 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.004 

Best Speed 

27,480 

Best Lap by 

4 - LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI 

 

Printed: 24/09/2022 12:15:06 

COPA INTERNACIONAL DE MTB 

MICHELIN 

CBMM 

PEDRA DO SINO 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB CONGONHAS 
2. SÁBADO 

XCO ELITEMASC 

Race started at 11:39:26 

XCC 1,000 km 

24/09/2022 11:40 


